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Homes for Sal* 86 Homes for SaU 86 |-|om*s for Safe

The Home Finder
FORECLOSURE SALE

3-bedroom stucco on targe 50x150 lot. Forced air heat. Large over- 
Hied garage. Paint and save M500 full price. Submit on down. .

3-BEDROOM, WA BATHS, G. I. RESALE
Choice Torrance location. Natural cabinet*. Fenced yard. Wall-to-wal 
carpets, drapes, thermostat. Near school and Sears and Broadway Shop­ 
ping Center. Only 117,750.

PAUL H. HiLL Realtor
4509 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

Keystone Villa No.2 
228th Street and Main

3 BEDROOMS ... 2 BATHS ... BUILT-INS 
Forced Air Perimeter Heat, Fireplace, etc.

515,750 and $15,990
Conventional Terms 

Tract: TE 5-5801- Office: TE 5-4288

J-BEDROOM stucco, 1 bafh, 2.ca 
garage. View lot. Age 4 years. Ba 
gain at $9500.

2-BEDROOM home, age 2 year 
on40x1SO-ft. lot. Sandy toll. Larg 
J-car garage. Owner In small bin 
needs to tell. Let's make bargal

3-BEDROOM G. I. built home nea 
a high school. Forced air heatln 
plus fireplace. Wall to wall carpet 
and drapes. Wired for electric stov 
Asking only $17,000.

2-Bedroom stucco near Cabrtllo a 
Well kept home has $8500 Ion 
value. Owner will take a secorx: 
Asking price $12,500.

2-Bedroom stucco North Terrene 
Large kitchen and center llvlr 
room. Easy to enlarge. Take low 
down payment or will chisel on m 
price.

Large 2-bedroom moved-ln home 
Real dining room. Approximate 
1245 sq. ft. R-2 lot. 50x219. I a 
anxlout to show It. Sounds Ilka 
bargain. Asking $12,500.

3. Bedroom stucco on 235th   
County school near by. Age 4 year 
Out-of-town owner want* to sell, 
check with us soon.

2-Bedreom home In Harbor Clt> 
Cuta wallpaper and large room 
Separate dining room. Large k* 
chen with a pantry. Only askli 
$9500. See to appreciate.

2-Bedroom home In Harbor Cltv 
On corner lot. Large palm traa 
yard Large basement. Sacrifice f 
$9000. Easy term*.

For Income property see us. W 
have tome good buys.

We need listings, especially tot 
U Auto Buy Is working

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

LOOK HERE
2-Bedroom home south o 
Pacific Coast hwy. West o 
Western ave. Only $12,500 
$3265 ^own. $70 month..

Bowker Realty
1737 Pacific Coast

Hwy., Lomita
DA 6-6126

Evenings OA 6-4729

NOTICE
Need 10 real estate sales 
men or brokers to work on 
leads for the sale of Salton 
Sea and Hesperia lots. Th 
opportunity of a lifetime 
to earn $1000 a month 01 
more. Call for appoint 
ment and Interview.

Del Vaughn, Broker
2018 W. Carson, Torrance

FA 8-9480

F. H. A* Financing
Full Price, $17,500

Built-ins
Thtt exceptional 3-bedroom, 7-bath 
home Is located In the Rolling 
HHI« area high on a hill. If fee 
tures hardwood floors, double gar 
age, lots of tile, rear living room 
large kitchen and all modern fee 
tures. Vacant, so must sacrifice 
for appointment to tee call.
FR 4-0039 DA 4-4995

$1500 DOWN
G. I. Resale 41/2% 
Full Price, $14,250

Exceptional 3-bedroom home, lut 
south of new May Co. H«« doubl* 
oarage, hardwood floors, block wal 
fence, thermostatically controlled 
heat, nicely landscaped and near 
school and markets. Monthly pay­ 
ments of only tVA Including taxes 
 nd Insurance. Hurry tor this one. 

Call

FR 4-0039 FR 5-0532

G. I. RESALE
3 Bedroom*, patio, double garage 
fence 4'/,% first, «'/»% second, 
H5.1V) full price.

4523 Bulova Ave.
Torrance

FR 9-2613

It's Clean, Clean!
Clear through and you won't be- 
fl«ve M 'til you see Inside. A new 
world of living. This 3-bedroom 
he#ne with 7-r.ar garage Is a sfe*i>* 
er. We hav» the key to show (7000 
dawn Total price 114,500. Howard 
Percy's office. PA   4434

3-iBDROOM, hardwoed floors, newly 
deeereftd. 3 yeers old By owner. 
 9400. Lew tfwvrt payment If credit 

J031 I. ipker. Call OR

Ol ftlftAUI,  * owner. Sot/thwood. J- 
beoYoom, ! * »»>, SI 7,100 full price. 
Cesh for my eqvlfy. 212)3 Ladeene
irt

HARBOR CITY
3-Bedroom stucco home, tile bath 
tile kitchen, hardwood floors, wa 
to wall carpeting In living room 
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

Ready Realty
20714 Hawthorne

FR 6-3468 
22601 Hawthorne

FR 5-9552

$595 DOWN 
Imm. Possession

Take advantage of this sharp 2 
bedroom home located within a few 
minutes of the beach. Has corne 
lot, with back yard completed 
fenced. Only 6 years old. Call now 
for further details.

SOUTHWOOD 
$16,300 Full Price

This lovely 3-bedroom, 2-bath G 
Resale Is priced for quick sale 
This home features double detach 
ad garage. Block wall fence, hard 
wood floors, spaclou* ward rot* 
closets, nntural wood cabinets, stal 
shower, thermo controlled heat and 
many other mortorn extras. Pay 
ments of only $92 Include taxes and 
Insurance. Walk to shopping can 
ter, school and transportation. Drop 
by or call for further details.

RESPONSIBLE
Realty

.22752 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 5-0532

HI ON A HILL
Sets this 3-bedroom home 
in handy location. Has 
hardwood floors, family 
kitchen, dining area, gar­ 
age. Total price only $13,- 
440 with $1640 down. Hur­ 
ry for this.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd
FR 9-8493

(Across from So. Bay Shopping 
Center

A Rare Find, Duplex

$995 DOWN 
G. I. RESALE

Each unit has ? bedrooms, garage 
garbage disposal, hardwood floors 
etc. One unit vacant for new own 
er. Blame no one but yourself If 
you miss this one. Call now.

Grant Realty
3717 W. 190th St. 
DA 3-3887 FA 1-1007

$1000 Down 
Full Price $10,900
Located 1 block east of Hawthorne 
blvd. Nice ? bedroom stucco on 
large R? corner lot. Double de- 
tirsher) girnge. Hardwood floors. 
High nnd rtry location. Near schools 
and shopping. With all Improve­ 
ments In and paid for. Better hurry. 
Key at-

2899 W. 190th St.
(one block W. of Hawthorne)

or Coll FR 9-2453

$995 DOWN 
G. I. Resale 4V2 % 
Full Price, $14,995
This lovely 3-bedroom home l« lo­ 
cated near new Mny Co. shopping 
center. Has double detached gar­ 
age, hardwood floor*, large kitchen, 
lot* of tile, dlipmal, completely 
fonred yard, and many other out- 
ntnnrtlng features. Vacant, so move 
In today. See this before you buy.

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

  IT LOCATION
NORTH TORRANCK

3-Bedroom & den, 2 baths. 
Forced air, corner fireplace, 
under market at $20,000, 
Call owner for details.

DA 3-2317

* $200 DOWN *
Can be modern as tomorrow. )- 
Bedroom stucco. Large yard. Knot­ 
ty pine living room. 50x150 lot. Only 
$tf month.

15*)1 s. weatern, Oardena 
DA t §700 PA 1.3S99

BEDROOM home, IVt baths. Other 
nice features. Balance on loan 
110,430.W. Will take 1A or 14 ft. 
haute trailer, later model pickup, 
or make offer on down.

ernes for Sale

MAKE OFFER
On down payment. Clean 3-Bedroom. 
Hardwood, tile, county location. 
$9500.

Corner Location
Immaculate 3-bedroom frame. At­ 
tractive knotty pine paneled fire­ 
place. Extra large kitchen near 
Nativity Catholic Church. 113,950.

VACANT
3-Bedroom, 1% baths. Built-in oven 
and range. View. 2-Car garage. 117,- 
950. Terms.

BEECH AVE.
Immaculate 2-bedroom stucco home 
completely furnished. $6500 handles.

$1000 DOWN
Two bedroom stucco on R-3 lot. 
Good floor plan. Hardwood, tile, 
disposal. Two car detached garage. 
Fenced yard. $10,950.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
ONE OF TORRANCE'S best 

areas. 5-year-old. Roomy 
2-bedrom and den home. 
Breakfast bar. Knotty pine 
cabinets. l'/2 baths. Large 
dining room and living rm. 
Garage and fenced yard. 
$I5 I 950_$2750 down.

ft ft ft 
Trust Deed Buyers ... we 
have some for sale now.

ft ft ft 
M-l, 95x402 ft., with home. 
Next to Western and Lo­ 
mita Blvd. E-Z terms.

ft ft ft   
For rent: 3-bedroom, I % 
bath home.

H. J. Osborne
REALTOR

3026 Torrnnco Blvd.

FA 8-9420
See by Appointment 
17031 Crenshaw Bvd.

DUPLEX, 2 bedrooms each unit 
Hardwood floors. Double garage on 
alley, 55x120. Low down payment 
Do not disturb tenants.

Lovely Rolling 
Hills Home

3 and a den 3 years old. 75x16 
view lot. Sell or trade.

16926 Osage, Torr.
Large nice two bedroom home
Hardwood floors, detached double
garage. Walking distance to St
Catherine Church and Market.
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
location. Carport, 190. 

DA 4-S334

NIW J-bedroom home, Harbor City. 
Available 1st week In June. Many 
deluxe features. Adults. No pets. 
Lease MS. DA 4-3H1

NEW 1-bedreom houses. Hardwood 
floors, yards. $47.50. Water paid. 
15MM, and 1537 Mi W. 221th st.

ONC BIDROOM house and garage
wnfvrnlshed. 144. Water MM. 15432
Lwcllle, Lomtta. Owner

PA

tatDROOM, fenced yard, garage, 
children OK. MS. Near Carson and
,YtPTr?",ti         L

^psrtments for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

You Must See Walteria's Newest 
Luxury Apartments Now

10 beautiful new apartment houses, each different architecturally and 
each on a different elevation. The two larger units, the "Tanhaven" and 
the 'Gllcrest," have their own private swimming pools. Each building 
has Its own sundeck, all untts have their own garages. Each apart­ 
ment Is luxurious and designed for California living, all have picture 
and louvered windows, large wardrobe and linen closets with cedar 
doors. Colored fixtures that make bathroom decor sparkle and sliding 
glass doors over tub and shower. The spacious kitchen features copper 
hood over stove, disposal and fan. Natural cabinets galore. Each* apart­ 
ment Is different and they range In sir* from one bedroom, two bed­ 
room and two-bedroom and den. FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED. Be 
sure to see

LOYTAN PLAZA
(On Loytan Street, J Blocks West of the Jumping Jack Restaurant and-or 
One block south of Pacific Coast hwy. at Newton St.. Walterla district of 
Torrance.

Georgia Marlow, Manager, DA 6-3283 
Chris Sorensen, Realtor, Leasing Agent

Cheaper Than BuyingIleuses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

EXECUTIVE HOME
Three bedrooms, family 
room. All built-ins. Excel­ 
lent Torrance location. Ref­ 
erences required. $169.50 
month. 
BOB JONES FR 9-4348

REDUCED PRICES 
$85 Mo. Like New
Two and 3-bedroom homes, 
hardwood floors garage, 
lawn, flowers, fence. Limit 
4 tois. Vacant. 21904 So. 
Vermont.

(Routes for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

FURNISHED 7-bedroom house with 
fenced In yard. Garage. 

OA «0819

^pertmentt for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

SAVE
Rent on 2-Bedroom 

Modern Apts.

$65
Swimming pool ready in 

June

Park Western
Western Ave.
at 280th St.
TE 2-4259

Children Welcome

NIWLY decorated 1-bedroom apart­ 
ment. Stove and refrigerator fur- 
nlthed, »57.50. JJ017 S. Normandle, 
near Canon. PL 1-1144

165 3 Rooms, newly decorated. Toft 
OK. 13S1 W/ JSUt it. 

PL 4-lOf*

NEW 1-bedroom apt. oarage. Adults. 
1«3S W. 519th pi. Call DA 4-3548 
after t p.m. <

1-BfOROOM unfurnished apartment 
at 1770 % Andreo. Newly decorated 
Adults. 1331 Engracla. PA t-4117

NEW 7 bedroom, unfurnished, *85. 
947 Hlllcrest, El Segundo. EA 2-3231, 
OR 1.7724, OR 1-3301, f X 7-1132.

MA.90 Deluxe one bedroom front 
apartment. Disposal, beamed cell 
Ings, garage. Adults. No dogs. 912 
Sarforl, Apt. A, FR 4-3484.

I BEDROOM unfurnished duplex. Chll. 
tfren welcome. 20521 New Hemp- 
eWre. 149. OA. 3-7507

7 NEW tfelUM 2-bdrm apts. 17750 
UP. Let* of extras. 1514 W. 705th, 
FW PWilM fc WttttfP, PA,

1-Bedroom, $59.50
2-Bedroom, $69.50

Spacious lawns, water and garden­ 
ing paid.

Children OK

AVALON VILLAGE
Unit No. 7 

Stt E. 231st st., Wllmlngton

$70 MONTH 
Open Daily 1-6 p.m.
JuHt redecorated, large 1-bedroom 
apartment*. Child OK. 

See at 1547Mi W. 237th Bt.
or 

Phone Plymouth 6-1436
NICE 1-bedroom unfurnished apt.,

$45. 18 JO 260th St. Inquire 2*349
Monte VIMa. DA 4-M60

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

MODERN furnished single and I- 
bedroom apartment. Separata kitch­ 
en, dinette, dressing room, large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tilt 
bath with tub & shower, automatic 
washer and dryer In laundry room. 
Utilities paid. FA. 89259. If no 
answer call FR. 5-9403.

NEW deluxe 2-bedroom, wall-to-wall 
carpet, utilities paid. 209 E. Oak 
It., El Segundo. Manager on prem- 
lits. EA 2-3893, If no answer OR 
1-7774, EX 7-2132 or OR 8-3301.

NEW 1-Bedroom, $90 mo. 947 Hill- 
crest, El Segundo. EA 2-3231. OR 
1.7726, OR 8-3301, EX 7-2132.
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